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Session 4

Num NamePlace
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #
Dana D'Amico1 8131 9.500 9.600 8.9759.300 37.375
099757 1 1 2 7T 1San Mateo

Rachel Patterson2 8148 9.300 9.100 9.3009.375 37.075
063193 4 4T 1 1 2Technique

Electra Katelanis3 8102 9.375 9.100 8.7509.175 36.400
059935 3 4T 3 12 3Novato

Angela Pontes4 8030 9.225 8.925 9.0759.000 36.225
064944 5 6 4 4 4Byers Sacramento

Jenessa Neugebauer5 8092 8.725 9.300 8.8508.625 35.500
315427 11 2 5 10 5Marin Elite

Marissa Vargas6 8033 9.050 9.125 9.2508.050 35.475
102644 6T 3 11 2 6Byers Sacramento

Libby Gregory7 8095 9.050 8.650 9.0008.350 35.050
061001 6T 7 10 5T 7Miyagi

Samantha Wong8 8077 9.425 8.300 8.9757.900 34.600
033887 2 10T 13 7T 8Gymtowne

Janell Law9 8107 8.925 7.800 9.1758.525 34.425
094066 8 15 7 3 9Oroville

Audrey Cortopassi10 8047 8.850 8.150 8.6258.500 34.125
306652 10 13 8 13 10Extreme

Jessica Cooper11 8059 8.425 8.025 9.0008.600 34.050
065131 14 14 6 5T 11GymStars Modesto

Courtney McTeer12 8063 8.450 8.300 8.8008.450 34.000
305171 13 10T 9 11 12GymStars Modesto

Kristina Leporati13 8068 8.900 8.500 8.2008.000 33.600
090626 9 9 12 15 13Gymfinity

Kim Prall14 8099 8.125 8.250 8.9507.150 32.475
306945 15 12 14 9 14North Bay

Jessica Lundgren15 8150 8.625 8.575 8.4506.550 32.200
309871 12 8 15 14 15Twisters


